QUALIFIEES
Licence
1 504042
2 3713688
3 4462974
4 4465917
5 4463811
6 4456952
7 9210058
8 5317501
9 722370
10 857588
11 8521061
12 857591

858366

V1 Dames

Nom Prénom
MOUNIER Anne-sophie
LALOUE Coralie
OESTERLE Jurgita
ATTIMONT Céline
MASSON Katy
PASQUIER Barbara
FRATACCI Anne

HUET Pascaline
BRIELLES Audrey
LUSSEAULT Lucie
BOURMAUD Stephanie
ODEON Sabrina

CLAVIER Claire

Qualifiée pour les Championnats de France

QUALIFIEES
Licence
4437418
4463146
444860
4428777
4432680
4460645
4920148
4530867
4923678
4926856
5324854
5324865
7222328
7214813
8512918
8526350
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e e e ol ol
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5313975

V2 Dames

Nom Prénom
BONHOMME Corinne
BERNARD Valerie
JACQUEMARD Isabelle
MOUILLARD Sylvie
LOMBARD Florence
BORJON PIRON Nathalie
CATROUILLET Cynthia
DEPARDAY Anne
TREMBLAIS Michele
CHEVALIER Christine
RIOLLET Isabelle
HARROUARD Veronique
BALLON Patricia
MORINEAU Patricia
GUILLOU Annabelle
TOURNIER Isabelle

LE LANNIC Agnes

Qualifiée pour les Championnats de France

Remplagantes
4451939

QUALIFIEES
Licence
449186
443987
4437391
491935
491824
492251
534138
7213644

cONO UL WN PR

Remplagantes
4452995

QUALIFIEES
Licence
4447014
4426256
4436
5322105
72146

u b WN P

V2 Dames
JARSALE Sandrine

V3 Dames
Nom Prénom
GLEVAREC Brigitte
MOIGNEU Elisabeth
ALLEAUME Béatrice
BRUNET Valerie
AGOSTINI Marine
ZABOUT Jocelyne
MACE Ghislaine
WARZEE Marylene

V3 Dames
PERRICHAUD Florence

V4 /V5 Dames
Nom Prénom

LEGOUT Odile
BONHOMME Francoise
BOLIVEAU Martine
ZOCCHETTI Simone
DESAILLY Jocelyne

Pts
1431
1244

500
500
524
500
647
718
689
1350
1015
866

1952

Pts
1284
954
938
909
500
539
1635
1142
624
577
697
518
833
796
926
705

2247

789

Pts
1094
1051
1082

937

931

901

834

784

500

Pts
1094
741
562
500
926

Individuel Régional

Club

STE LUCET.T.

MESANGER ATT

NANTES TENNIS DE TABLE

ST COLOMBAN T.T.

CLUB PONGISTE CHATEAU-THEBAUD
NANTES TENNIS DE TABLE

AVRILLE Ass. Sportive

EVRON Alerte

LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE
BOUIN E

LES ACHARDS TT U.S.

BOUIN E

LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE

Individuel Régional

Club

BOUAYE A.L.

PALLET (LE) TT

MONTOIR ST MALO TT

CHAUMES EN RETZ TT

NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLE
NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TABLE
ANGERS ST LEONARD

ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S.

LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT
VERNANTES Reveil Vernantais
ERNEENNE Sport Tennis de Table
LOIRON RUILLE CATT

MARESCHE E.P. 138

STE JAMME MAINE COEUR SARTHE TT
BELLEVIGNY ESBV

TENNIS DE TABLE LA ROCHE VENDEE

LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE

MONTOIR ST MALO TT

Individuel Régional

Club

ST HERBLAIN A.S.H.

NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON
NANTES TENNIS DE TABLE

LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT
MURS ERIGNE ASITT

ANGERS ST LEONARD
CHANGE Union Sportive

LA FLECHE USFTT

NANTES TENNIS DE TABLE

Individuel Régional

Club

ST NAZAIRE TENNIS DE TABLE
SAFFRE TREFFIEUX TT AS

NANTES TENNIS DE TABLE
ERNEENNE Sport Tennis de Table
LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABLE

Comité
D44
D44
D44
D44
D44
D44
D49
D53
D72
D85
D85
D85

D72

Comité
D44
D44
D44
D44
D44
D44
D49
D49
D49
D49
D53
D53
D72
D72
D85
D85

D72

D44

Comité
D44
D44
D44
D49
D49
D49
D53
D72

D44

Comité
D44
D44
D44
D53
D72



